HPA SERIES
 Conductive polymer aluminum solid capacitor,
Plastic mold,105℃,1000 hours
 Low ESR ,high ripple current capability, Low ESL
 Applications: Notebook, DC/DC Converter, Switching
Power Supply, Back up Power Supplies for CPU etc.
 RoHS Compliant
Items Characteristics

20℃,
100kHz
Rated Ripple Current
105℃, 100kHz
Dissipation Factor
20℃,
120Hz
Leakage
Current
20℃,2min
Size
Code P/N
(v) (µF) (mΩ) (mArms) (%) (µA) - -
2
(OD)
120 25 3,300 6 9.6 V PCP0DPA121M25V□□
120 18 3,700 6 9.6 V PCP0DPA121M18V□□
150 25 3,300 6 12.0 V PCP0DPA151M25V□□
180 18 3,700 6 14.4 V PCP0DPA181M18V□□
220 18 3,700 6 17.6 V PCP0DPA221M18V□□
220 12 4,300 6 17.6 V PCP0DPA221M12V□□
270 15 3,900 6 21.6 D PCP0DPA271M15D□□
330 15 3,900 6 26.4 D PCP0DPA331M15D□□
330 12 4,300 6 26.4 D PCP0DPA331M12D□□
330 9 5,400 6 26.4 D PCP0DPA331M09D□□
4(OG)
47 28 3,100 6 7.5 V PCP0GPA470M28V□□
56 28 3,100 6 9.0 V PCP0GPA560M28V□□
68 25 3,300 6 10.9 V PCP0GPA680M25V□□
82 25 3,300 6 13.1 V PCP0GPA820M25V□□
100 25 3,300 6 16.0 V PCP0GPA101M25V□□
120 18 3,700 6 19.2 D PCP0GPA121M18D□□
150 18 3,700 6 24.0 D PCP0GPA151M18D□□
6.3
(OJ)
33 28 3,100 6 8.3 V PCP0JPA330M28V□□
47 28 3,100 6 11.8 V PCP0JPA470M28V□□
47 18 3,700 6 11.8 V PCP0JPA470M18V□□
56 28 3,100 6 14.1 V PCP0JPA560M28V□□
68 25 3,300 6 17.1 V PCP0JPA680M25V□□
68 18 3,700 6 17.1 V PCP0JPA680M18V□□
100 18 3,700 6 25.2 V PCP0JPA101M18V□□
82 18 3,700 6 20.7 D PCP0JPA820M18D□□
120 18 3,700 6 30.2 D PCP0JPA121M18D□□
150 15 3,900 6 37.8 D PCP0JPA151M15D□□
150 12 4,300 6 37.8 D PCP0JPA151M12D□□
180 12 4,300 6 45.4 D PCP0JPA181M12D□□
10
(1A)
22 28 3,100 6 8.8 V PCP1APA220M28V□□
27 28 3,100 6 10.8 V PCP1APA270M28V□□
33 28 3,100 6 13.2 V PCP1APA330M28V□□
47 18 3,700 6 18.8 V PCP1APA470M18V□□
56 18 3,700 6 22.4 D PCP1APA560M18D□□
68 18 3,700 6 27.2 D PCP1APA680M18D□□
12.5(1B) 22 35 1,600 6 27.5 V PCP1BPA220M35V□□
16(1C) 10 45 1,400 6 16.0 V PCP1CPA100M45V□□
Customer products are available on request.